FY2018 - Authorized Payments to Sheriff

Date

1/5/2018
1/5/2018

1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018
3/13/2018

Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund

FY2018 Budget

FLETF - Public Service Announcements - Vehicle Burglary Prevention
FLETF - Pinellas Sheriff's Police Athletic League (PAL)

LLETF - Commissioner Welch's Annual Appreciation Event
LLETF - Lealman and Asian Neighborhood Family Center
LLETF - Dr. Carter G Woodson Youth Event

LLETF - Annual Conference N.A.C.O.L.E.

LLETF - 2018 Clearwater for Youth College Scholorships
LLETF - Boys and Girls Clubs of the Suncoast

LLETF - Juvenile Welfare Board of Pinellas County
LLETF - Citizen's Alliance for Progress

LLETF - Pinellas County Urban League

LLETF - Angels Against Abuse

LLETF - 33rd National Conference on Preventing Crime
LLETF - Community Action Stops Abuse (CASA)

LLETF - Mt. Zion Human Services

LLETF - Operation PAR

LLETF - Elisa's Greatest Wishes

LLETF - Beth Dillinger Foundation

LLETF - R' Club Child Care, Inc.

Total Second Quarter Allocations

Allocations First Quarter

Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund Total

Amounts

$ 500,000.00

(2,750.00)
(25,000.00)

(1,500.00)
(1,500.00)
(5,000.00)
(5,000.00)

(15,000.00)

(50,000.00)

(250.00)
(400.00)
(500.00)
(1,000.00)
(2,000)
(2,500)
(5,000)
(5,000)
(7,500)
(10,000)
(15,000)

(154,900.00)
0

(154,900.00)

Commissioner

Kenneth T. Welch
Charlie Justice

Kenneth T. Welch
Kenneth T. Welch
Kenneth T. Welch

Total Allocations to the Sheriff as of 3/31/2018

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted Appropriation:
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(154,900.00)

345,100.00




